Server Boards
Features
	� Supports Intel® 8th/9th Gen Core™ i processor (LGA1151) with Intel Q370
chipset
	� Two 260-pin SO-DIMM up to 64GB DDR4 2666 MHz SDRAM
	� Supports triple display of DP++/DP++/HDMI/LVDS(eDP)
	� Supports PCIe x16 (Gen 3), 1 M.2 B key & 1 M.2 E key, 6 USB 3.1 & 4 USB
3.0 and 3 SATA III

Block Diagram
AIMB-276
Ordering Information
P/N Chipset DP LVDS/
eDP HDMI GbE
LAN COM M.2 B key M.2 E key SATA III USB
3.1/3.0 TPM AMP PCIex16 Power 5VSB
AIMB-276G2-01A2 Q370 2 1/(1) 1 2 2 1, Type: 2242 & 3042 1, Type: 2230 3 5+(1)/4 (1) (1) 1
12V (via
DC-Jack+4-pin
ATX)
(1)
AIMB-276G2-01A2U Q370 2 1/(1) 1 2 2 1, Type: 2242 & 3042 1, Type: 2230 3 5+(1)/4 (1) (1) 1
12V (via
DC-Jack+4-pin
ATX)
(1)
AIMB-276G2-00A3 Q370 2 1/(1) 1 2 2 1, Type: 2242 & 3042 1, Type: 2230 3 5+(1)/4 (1) (1) 1
12~24V (via
phoenix
connector)
(1)
AIMB-276G2-00A3U Q370 2 1/(1) 1 2 2 1, Type: 2242 & 3042 1, Type: 2230 3 5+(1)/4 (1) (1) 1
12~24V (via
phoenix
connector)
(1)